
D

COLORADO

Y
NE

H
O

D

A
GE

NEIC  
AL

AIRDROME

FA
IR

FA
X

AVE OF THE STARS

CENTURY PK W

CLUB VIEW

W
ESTW

OOD
W

ESTH
O

LM
E

BEVERLY  G
LEN

VETERAN

OVERLANDSEPULVEDA BL

SANTA M
ONICA BL

PICO

OLYMPIC

RODEO
BEVERLY DR

CANON SANTA M
ONICA BL

ELEVADO

BENEDICT CANYON

SUNSET

SUNSET

Y
NE

H
O

D

BEVERLY  GLEN

BURTON

3RD

BEVERLY BL

20TH

LINCOLN
6TH

26TH

OLYMPIC

28TH

17TH

14TH

PICO

CARLYLE

BROADW
AY

COLORADO

CALIFORNIA

OCEAN

4TH
M

AIN

OCEAN PARK    B
L

SANTA M
ONICA BL

PEARL STARIZONA
W

ASHIN
GTON

MONTANA

WILSHIRE

17TH

7TH

7TH

14TH

11TH

LINCOLN

11TH

4TH

OCEAN

6TH

4TH

AIRPORT

NATIONAL

CENTINELA

ROSE

CA
LI

FO
RN

IA

VICTORIA

BEETHOVEN

W
ALG RO

VE

LINCOLN

ABBOT

INGLEW
OOD BL

VENICE BL

ASHLAND

PALMS BL

CH
A

U
TA

U
Q

U
A

SUNSET

TE
M

ES
CA

L

PACIFIC COAST HWY

SU
NSE

T

SUNSET

STANFORD

BUNDY

BU
N

D
Y

SAW
TELLE

SUNSET

BARRINGTON

SEPULVEDA  BL

OHIO

FEDERAL

SAN VICENTE

SUNSET

KENTER

VETERAN

BA
RRIN

G
TO

N
BRIN

G
H

AM

SANTA MONICA BL

SUNSET

MELROSE

BEVERLY BL

CAHUENGA

LAUREL

CAN
YO

N

MONTANA

RO
BE

RT
SO

N

BEVERLY  D
R

M
OTOR

M
O

TO
R

CADILLAC

OLYMPIC

SAN
 VICEN

TE6TH

3RD

A
GE

NEIC 
AL

6TH

WILSHIRE

3RD

4TH

LB     ST
H

GIE
H T

NECSERC

X
AFRI

AF

RE
N

DR
A

G

AERB 
AL

D
N

AL
H

GI
H

A
G

NE
U

H
AC

ER
O

MSS
OR

E
NI V

RE
W

O
G

N
OTLI

W

NRETSE
W

HOLLYWOOD BL

FOUNTAIN FOUNTAIN

SUNSET

SANTA  MONICA  BL

FRANKLIN

LOS FELIZ BL

EI
D

N
A

MR
O

N

W
ES

T

8TH

W
IL

TO
N

CR
EN

SH
AW

  B
L

RE
D

O
N

D
O

PICO

OLYMPIC

LA
  B

RE
A

SAN VICENTE

M
OTOR

NATIONAL

H
AU

SE
R

SANTA

HILL
CREST

ROSALIA

STOCKER
LA

 B
RE

A

LA
 CIEN

EG
A

VENICE BL

PALMS BL

WASHINGTON  PL

M
CLAUGHLIN

VENICE     
BL

SEPULVEDA BL

CULV
ER

 B
L

OVERLAND

HUGHES

SAW
TELLE

LA
  B

RE
A

ADAMS

COLISEUM

W
ASH

IN
GTO

N

OLYMPIC
2ND3RD

6TH

OLYMPIC

A
LA

M
ED

A

M
AIN

7TH

RA
M

PA
RT

T
N

O
MREV

8TH

AL
VA

RA
D

O

3RD

BEVERLY  BL

LI
GRI V

WILSHIRE

WASHINGTON

FRANKLIN

CO
LD

W
A

TE
R 

 C
A

N
YO

N

MULHOLLAND

      MULHOLLAND

FA
IRFA

X

LA BREA

LA  T
IJE

RA

SLAUSON

MANCHESTERPERSHING

KINNEY
MINDANAO

WASHINGTON BL

MANCHESTER

REV
O

O
H

W
O

O
D

CL
IF

F

BE
VE

RL
Y 

GL
EN

MULHOLLAND

N
OY

N
AC  ELLIVE

D
N

A
M

MULHOLLAND MULHOLLAND

SE
PULV

ED
A  B

L

LA
U

REL

CYN

VENTURA

TSR
U

HLLI
H H
YP

ER
IO

N

ST. G
EORGE

E
G

D
A

ML
AT

G
RIFFITH

PA
RK

DR

PA
RK

  B
L

ROWENA

GRIFFITH

LB EK
AL REVLI S 

W

G
LE

N
D

A
LE

  B
L

SILVER LAKE BL

6TH

 G
LEN

D
A

LE  BL

3RD 2ND

1ST

PA
RK

  A
V

ECHO

RIVERSIDE

STADIU
M

 W
Y

 DR

FLETCHER

VE
RD

U
G

O

DIVISION

ACADEMY

PASADENA  F
W

Y

EA
G

LE
 R

O
CK

 B
L

GLE
NDALE

 B
L

BR
O

AD
W

AY

SCOTT

SUNSET

SAN FERNANDO 

CHEVY CHASE

L
ART

NEC ACACIA

ADAM
S

PALMER

VERD
U

G
O

D
N

ARB

SAN
 FERN

AN
D

O
 RD

YORK

EL
LE

N
W

O
O

D
EA

GLE
RO

CK
  B

L

DIVISION

EAGLE  ROCK  BL

TEM
PLE

BELLEVUE

HOPE
GRAND

1ST

6TH

7TH

TEMPLE

STADIUM

MAINALPINE

4TH

MISSIO
N

CESAR E CHAVEZ

ST
AT

E

BO
YLE SO

TO

LEONIS

PACIFIC

HOLLYWOOD BL

OLYMPIC

WILSHIRE

VENICE
BEACH

405

405

10

10

10

5

2

2

5

5

110

101

101

101

110

CULVER CITY

HANCOCK
PARK

WEST HOLLYWOOD HOLLYWOOD

MARINA DEL REY

CENTURY CITY

WESTWOOD

WEST LOS ANGELES

VENICE

SANTA
MONICA

BRENTWOOD

PACIFIC
PALISADES

BEVERLY HILLS

BEL AIR

UCLA

SILVER
LAKE

ECHO PARK

KOREATOWN

HOLLYWOOD
HILLS

DOWNTOWN
LOS ANGELES

LOS FELIZ

DODGER
STADIUM

USC

GRIFFITH
OBSERVATORY

HOLLYWOOD
BOWL

THE GETTY
CENTER

Topanga
State Park

405

MARINA DEL REY

LANDMARKS

Dodger Stadium Barnsdall Park Whisky A Go Go

Chinatown Dragon Gate Pantages Theater The Troubadour

Olvera Street Capitol Records Tower Beverly Hills City Hall

Los Angeles City Hall Hollywood & Vine Rodeo Drive

Little Tokyo Hollywood Walk of Fame Historic Route 66

Cathedral of our Lady of Angels Musso & Frank Grill Veterans’ Administration

Dorothy Chandler Pavilion Grauman’s Chinese Theater Palisades Park

Echo Park Lake Chateau Marmont Santa Monica Pier

F
IN

IS
H

600'

400'

200'

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26MILE

S
TA

R
T

COURSE ELEVATION

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Expo

1

2

4

5

6

7

1012
13

1415

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

9

11

8

3

16

1

2

34

5

6

7

8

91011
1213

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2122
23

24

25

26


